
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

No. 

91 
3 

73 
92 

7 
94 

Name 

Philip Blum 
René Kling Hansen 
Kasper Kælk Larsen 
Mads Christiansen 
Matthies Møller 
Mark Christiansen 

Class 

Scooter Supersport 

Scooter Supersport 

MM Open/SM MM DM 

Scooter Supersport 

Mini Rookie 

Scooter Supersport 

Best Tm 

1:08.674 
1:09.707 
1:11.618 
1:12.178 
1:17.027 
1:21.630 

Diff 

1.033 
2.944 
3.504 
8.353 

12.956 

Best Speed 

65,422 
64,453 
62,733 
62,246 
58,328 
55,039 

In Lap 

10 
10 

3 
6 

10 
1 

Nat/State 

Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 
Danmark 

Sponsor 

 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Thy Mini RR 
Friday 

Red/Blue - 1715-1730 

Qualifying started at 17:15:45 

Thy 1,248 km 

29-05-2015 17:15 


